

PC No. 33/21
Rohit Sachdeva Vs State & Ors.

17.07.2021

Proceedings have been held by way of video conferencing with the help of CISCO Webex Meeting App.

Fresh petition U/s 276 of Indian Succession Act for grant of probate/letter of administration alongwith stay application, received on the e-portal of the court. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Fanis Jain, counsel for the petitioner.

Put up for consideration on **02.08.2021**.

(Umed Singh Grewal)
ADJ-02 WEST/DELHI
17.07.2021